OVERVIEW
Our Span Wire Hanger is installation friendly and non-intrusive.
The span wire hanger can be assembled to the signal head on the
ground as the hanger slides over the span wire, making installation
very easy.
Span wire hangers secures to the top of the signal head and
a lower attachment secures the bottom. A wire entrance head
keeps water out of the cross arms ( also available in various

CANADA: (905) 670-3444
US/TOLL FREE: 1-844-668-6848
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
SWH-01THU Span Wire Hanger, Top Assembly, SS Bushing, Hitch Pin
SWH-01TCU Span Wire Hanger, Top Assembly, SS Bushing, Cotter Pin
SWH-01BHU Span Wire Hanger, Bottom Assembly, SS Bushing, Hitch Pin
SWH-01BHU Span Wire Hanger, Bottom Assembly,SS Bushing, Cotter Pin
SWH-001M Span Wire Hanger Top Assembly Muti Point
Nipple sizes 2”, 3” & 6.5”, Additonal options available. Contact sales for details.
SUPPORT & WARRANTY
We believe so much in the quality of our products that we offer an
industry leading support and warranty program, five years of warranty